the Address mentioned in (3) above before 28.04.2022. 

Alternatively, Tender documents can be downloaded free 

from websites www.poompuhar.com and 

www.tenders.tn.gov.in. 

5. Tender Fee Rs.1,000/- (Rupees one thousand only) plus GST towards 

Tender fee.  

6. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.25,000/- (Rupees twenty five thousand only) by way of 

Demand Draft drawn in favour of “Tamil Nadu Handicrafts 

Development Corporation Ltd” payable at Chennai only. 

7. Tender Value Rs. 69.60 lakhs (inclusive of GST) 

8. Pre-Bid meeting date and place A pre-bid meeting will be held on 20.04.2022 at 12.00 PM at

[...]

The EMD amount paid by the Successful Bidder will be converted as part of the 

Security Deposit payable by the Successful Bidder. If the successful Bidder submits Security Deposit 

in full, their EMD will be refunded. 

a) Each bidder must pay an Earnest Money Deposit of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty five 

thousand only) by way of demand draft in favour of “Tamil Nadu Handicrafts Development 

Corporation Limited”, payable at Chennai. 

b) Tenders not accompanied by the EMD for the notified amount in the form prescribed shall be 

summarily rejected. 

c) The Earnest Money Deposit of unsuccessful tenderers will be returned after the finalization of